Blutspenden in 56422 Wirges bis zum 21.10.2026

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

21.01.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

20.05.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

22.07.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

21.10.2026
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Wirges 56422 - Wirges
Burgerhaus
Montchaninplatz 1

Wirges 56422 - Wirges
Burgerhaus
Montchaninplatz 1

Wirges 56422 - Wirges
Birgerhaus
Montchaninplatz 1

Wirges 56422 - Wirges
Bilrgerhaus
Montchaninplatz 1



